

Lisa Wells Memorial Scholarship

CONTRIBUITION OPPORTUNITY

"The mission of the Lisa Wells Memorial Scholarship is to inspire and reward hard work and passion for dance; to provide opportunities for dancers to express and develop a sense of self worth through mind and body. Lisa inspired us to strive to reach higher, give more to others and live with no regrets. To be humble, dedicated and true to yourself. To persevere through adversity, and always be proud of the accomplishments you have achieved."

-The Wells Family

Contributor Information

| Contributor: |
|----------------------|
| Address: |
| City: |
| Zip: |
| Contact Name: |
| Phone Number: |
| Contribution Amount: |
| |

*Contributions should be submitted along with this form in a sealed envelope addressed to:
The Lisa Wells Scholarship Committee
C/O Utah Dance Artists
11021 South Redwood Road, Suite 200

South Jordan, UT 84095

***Thank you for contributing the Lisa Wells Memorial Scholarship. Your generous contribution makes it possible for us to provide scholarships to young people in our community who want to experience the opportunity and joy of a quality dance education, but may not have the means to do so.